
Starters
Walled Garden ‘soupe du jour’  
using offerings from our home-grown produce 

Mezze platter
with hummus, olives, grilled artichokes, toasted pitta bread and fresh watercress (g, se, sd)

Minted Charentais melon  
with shaved Walled Garden fennel and pomegranate seeds dressing (sd)

“Superfood salad” (mu, nu, sd)

watercress, sweet potatoes, broccoli, avocado, quinoa, walnuts, pomegranate, balsamic, lime dressing

Vegan Menu

£7.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Mains
Gluten-free pasta 
with Napolitana sauce and wild rocket (sd)

Grilled field mushrooms 
with courgettes, broccoli, carrots and sauce provençale (sd)

Pulled jackfruit pie 
with mashed potato and fresh watercress (g, sd) 

Beer-battered cauliflower
with seasoned fries, garden peas and vegan tartare sauce (g)

£15.50

£15.50

£18.50

£18.50

Sides
Sugar snaps with baby shoots 
Seasoned fries
Grilled field mushrooms
Dressed leaves (mu, sd)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



The Grove fruit salad
Selection of sorbet (3 scoops)
3 scoops of raspberry, mango or blackcurrant (v)

Tropical Tapioca  
with mango jelly and exotic fruit compote

Chocolate, raspberry and cashew mousse bar (g, nu, so) 

£6.00
£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

Desserts

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes 

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Please note a 12.5% discretionary service 

charge will be applied to your bill (g)	 Contains gluten 

(ce)	 Contains celery 

(mu)	Contains mustard 

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs. 
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please 
inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

(nu)	 Contains nuts

(sd)	 Contains sulphur dioxide

(so)	 Contains soya


