Vegan Menu



Starters

Walled Garden 'soupe du jour'	£7.50
using offerings from our home-grown produce	
Mezze platter	£9.50
with hummus, olives, grilled artichokes, toasted pitta bread and fresh watercress (g, se, sd)	
Minted Charentais melon	£9.50
with shaved Walled Garden fennel and pomegranate seeds dressing (sd)	
"Superfood salad" (mu, nu, sd)	£9.50
watercress, sweet potatoes, broccoli, avocado, quinoa, walnuts, pomegranate, balsamic, lime dressing	

Mains

Gluten-free pasta	£15.50
with Napolitana sauce and wild rocket (sd)	
Grilled field mushrooms	£15.50
with courgettes, broccoli, carrots and sauce provençale (sd)	
Pulled jackfruit pie	£18.50
with mashed potato and fresh watercress (g, sd)	
Beer-battered cauliflower	£18.50
with seasoned fries, garden peas and vegan tartare sauce (g)	30.0.00

Sides

Sugar snaps with baby shoots	€4.00
Seasoned fries	£4.00
Grilled field mushrooms	€4.00
Dressed leaves (mu, sd)	£4.00



Desserts

The Grove fruit salad	£6.00
Selection of sorbet (3 scoops)	£6.00
3 scoops of raspberry, mango or blackcurrant (v)	
Tropical Tapioca	£7.50
with mango jelly and exotic fruit compote	
Chocolate, raspberry and cashew mousse bar (g, nu, so)	£7.50

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes All prices are inclusive of VAT

Please note a 12.5% discretionary service charge will be applied to your bill

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

(g) Contains gluten (nu) Contains nuts

(ce) Contains celery (sd) Contains sulphur dioxide

(mu) Contains mustard (so) Contains soya

